Site & Area
PureForm
PBL  LED bollard
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:

25°C up to 1050mA >100,000 hours >60,000 hours >95%
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
Ordering Code
LED
Qty
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
Type 3 Type 5
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
3000K
PBL-14L-100-WW-G2-x 14 100 3000 5.9 551 B0-U0-G0 125 592 B1-U0-G0 128
PBL-14L-200-WW-G2-x 14 200 3000 10.3 1077 B0-U0-G0 138 1158 B1-U0-G0 141
PBL-14L-350-WW-G2-x 14 350 3000 17.1 1812 B0-U0-G0 116 1948 B1-U0-G0 118
PBL-14L-450-WW-G2-x 14 450 3000 22.0 2268 B0-U0-G1 140 2439 B2-U0-G1 143
PBL-14L-600-WW-G2-x 14 600 3000 28.8 2898 B1-U0-G1 132 3116 B2-U0-G1 135
PBL-14L-800-WW-G2-x 14 800 3000 38.1 3663 B1-U0-G1 125 3938 B2-U0-G1 128
PBL-14L-1050-WW-G2-x 14 1050 3000 50.1 4471 B1-U0-G1 126 4806 B3-U0-G1 129
4000K
PBL-14L-100-NW-G2-x 14 100 4000 5.9 586 B0-U0-G0 99 630 B1-U0-G0 106
PBL-14L-200-NW-G2-x 14 200 4000 10.3 1146 B0-U0-G0 111 1232 B1-U0-G0 119
PBL-14L-350-NW-G2-x 14 350 4000 17.1 1927 B0-U0-G0 113 2072 B2-U0-G0 121
PBL-14L-450-NW-G2-x 14 450 4000 22.0 2413 B0-U0-G1 110 2594 B2-U0-G1 118
PBL-14L-600-NW-G2-x 14 600 4000 28.8 3083 B1-U0-G1 107 3315 B2-U0-G1 115
PBL-14L-800-NW-G2-x 14 800 4000 38.1 3897 B1-U0-G1 102 4190 B3-U0-G1 110
PBL-14L-1050-NW-G2-x 14 1050 4000 50.1 4756 B1-U0-G1 95 5113 B3-U0-G1 102
LED Wattage and Lumen Values (Emergency Mode)
Lumen Outputs
Avg. System Watts Type 3 Type 5
Ordering Code LED Qty
LED Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Normal
Mode
Emergency
Mode
Normal
Mode
Emergency
Mode
Normal
Mode
Emergency
Mode
PBL-14L-450-NW-G2-xx-EBP 14 450 4000 23.1 10.4 2007 1211 2195 1324
PBL-14L-600-NW-G2-xx-EBP 14 600 4000 30.3 10.4 2551 1211 2789 1324
PBL-14L-800-NW-G2-xx-EBP 14 800 4000 40.5 10.4 3198 1211 3497 1324
PBL-14L-1050-NW-G2-xx-EBP 14 1050 4000 53.8 10.4 3853 1211 4213 1324
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.